
3.071”
6.102”

2.047”
4.055”

Ø1.417”

Ø0.512”

0.311”
Ø
2.362”

1.575”3.543”3.583”

NEW Mori Seiki
10,000 RPM Live Tools
For NLX1500 and NLX2000

$3,664.40 List PriceER20 OD Drill/Milling Unit 
MNL12-ER20X-HS  
MORI PART# T32206 (10K RPM) - ER20 Max Capacity (½” or 13.00mm)

$6,045.40 List PriceER20 Face Drill/Milling Unit 
MNL12-ER20Z-HS  
MORI PART# T32207 (10K RPM) - ER20 Max Capacity (½” or 13.00mm)
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Phone: (847) 367-4800	 	Fax: (847) 367-4815	            www.lyndexnikken.com

Counter Clockwise Input

Clockwise Output

Clockwise Input

Clockwise Output

Contact us to place 
your order now!




